



\$~OS-7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 403/2017**

SHRI RISHI RAJ

..... Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Rajender Aggarwal, Adv.**

versus

SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.

..... Defendant

Through **Mr.Rajiv Nayar, Sr.Adv. with
Mr.Ankur Sangal, Ms.Sucheta and Ms.Richa
Bhargava, Advs.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% 28.11.2018

List for arguments on 16.1.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2018

n