

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 403/2017

SHRI RISHI RAJ

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Rajender Agarwal and Mr.Anoop
Kumar, Advs.

versus

SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Ankur Sangal, Adv.

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

17.08.2020

**File taken up today due to notification no.321/Estt./E-I/DHC
dated 20.03.2020**

File not received from Registry.

Put up on 19.10.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 17, 2020/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)