



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 403/2017**
SHRI RISHI RAJ

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Rajender Agarwal, Adv.

versus

SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Ankit Arvind, Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

ORDER
% **07.04.2022**

No PW present.

Put up for PE on 07.07.2022.

APRIL 7, 2022/tp

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any