



\$~19

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 403/2017

SHRI RISHI RAJ

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

ORDER

%

28.07.2025

DELETED

Dr. AJAY GULATI

(DHJS),

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 28, 2025