



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 403/2017**
SHRI RISHI RAJ

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SWATI KATIYAR

ORDER

%

17.04.2026

DELETED

MS. SWATI KATIYAR,
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 17, 2026/bk